Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb 2023-05-07
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Namn

David Molin

Jim Forsberg
Lennart Bonstrom
Pelle Persson
Joakim Larsson
Magnus Nilsson
Anton Stalberg
Fredrik Holm
Jesper Hedwall
Marcus Eklund
Conny Andersson
Christoffer Rasmussen

Namn

Oliver Burenfjall
Lars Larsson
Johan Lindahl
Bernard Raimondo
Johan Fredriksson
Jack Maroun
Simon Salo

Peter Larsson
Magnus Karlsson
Mats Johansson
Mikael Karlsson
Ola Svensson

Malarcupen
SPORTING

English sporting ak its best!

Klubb Licens
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb Licens
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb
Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

1475800
464012
125611

2253127

3863210

4020224

1656802

1115264

1735182

1977925

1090852

1576307

1430971
2232966
1624041

985858
4164231
2743547
1699119
1689376
1978282
3031901
1235913
2082131
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43
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35

Sum
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Namn

Emil Jonsson
Michael Englund
Hakan Stalberg
Mans André
Mattias Stenstrom
Emil Axling
Nicklas Carvérus
Pasi Ruuska

Anders Lindstrom Bruce

Dan Joelsson
Lars Birath

Namn

Goran Malmkvist
Thomas Norén

Bo Nilsson

Daniel Sjoback
Madelene Pantzar
Andy Howlden
Johan Karlsson
Sofie Haage
Andreas Nadin
Johan Andersson
Johnny Landell
Gordon Hallberg
Anders Gustafsson

Amanda Von Eisenhart

Daniel Palmkvist
Tomas Jimmerfors
Johan Franzén
Stephan Lindberg
Ola Norman

Klubb Licens
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar

Asbro Jaktskytteklubb

Ostra Sodermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Klubb Licens
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Jarlévs Sportingclub

Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Atvids Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Ostra S6dermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Asbro Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

4131891

623916
1656110
3966590
3500308
1830171
6203402
5028904
1553618
2747726
1227676

1097441
2747867

511920
2785905
1114287
2030813

413047

789934
4906678
2356513
1411024
1517517
1804611

949810
2577461
2749897
2075368
1092860
5010717
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Sum
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67
64
62
53
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Namn

Joakim Persson
Lars-Olof Sandgren
Birger Olai

Nils-Erik Juthe

Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg
Antwan Mousa

Magnus Lindmark

Timo Rajasaari

Magnus Berg

Namn

Henrik Liljeberg
Jonas Nilsson
Henrik Forsberg
Robert Erlandsson
Per Karlsson
Milad Karmo
Tomas Arvendal
Kent Larsson
Lucas Johansson
Gustaf Klint

Ake Jansson
Fares Hussain
Gustav Jansson
Peter Deremar
Roger Bjork
Peter Parsby
Mats Landebrink
Jesper Palm Mott
Stina Hallberg
Annika Saav

Klubb Licens
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Aby Skytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb Licens
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Ostra S6dermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

1690114
1522593
1998169
1411023
2728520
4811441
3217833

33136
6161702

5151379
1439794
464011
1302756
1187768
5679438
1722674
4937362
5529493
4279026
1582767
3611237
1307826
4209379
2200702
9486
4298108
4788246
2162725
520646
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33
34
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32
34
33
29
32

S:2
38
38
35
34
36
36
34
32
34
34
32
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32
34
34
26
24
30
28

Sum
68
68
67
67
64
63
63
62
60

Sum
76
75
74
73
71
68
67
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60
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Namn
Kjell Hjalmarsson
Mikael Nilsson

Maria Hagstrom Nilsson

Fredrik Wall
Mikael Forsberg
Nicklas Eriksson
Zet Bjallquist
Kent Radman
Toni Moutou
Kevin Bjork

Erik Klint

Lena Ofverstrém
Ebbe Hjertstedt
Peter Arrhenius

Namn

Mats Sjoberg
Martin Erikson
Rasmus Mogesward
William Gustafsson
Charlott Augustini

Klubb

Borensbergs Skyttegille
Glomminge-Algutsrum-Farjestaden JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Borensbergs Skyttegille
Borensbergs Skyttegille
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Licens

Klubb Licens
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF P5
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club P4
Aspveden P1
Aspveden P2
Atvidaberg P3

4595382
6494877
5363684
2749958
1000182
5010720

107958
3291302
2393504
4285032
3547782
1867847
4246247
3091446
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28
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23
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20
18
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23
21

S:1
39
31
29
27
23

S:2
31
31
30
33
28
26
25
29
25
27
26
24
18
10

S:2
38
36
31
26
15

Sum
59
59
59
58
58
55
54
52
52
47
44
43
41
31

Sum
77
67
60
53
38
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